2019 Long Island Winter History Bee

VARSITY DIVISION

(*) = (Question Number Student Advanced On)

Name
Arjun Panickssery
William Studholme

\School
Clarke
Princeton

Grade|Rd 1|/Rd 2|Rd 3| Total|Rd. 1 Finals (*)|Rd. 2 Finals (*)| Status |Nationals?|2020 IHO?
4 (11)
4 (23)

11
11

4

10

9
6

9
9

22
25

4 (33)
3(TB)

Champion

Qualifies

Runner Up Qualifies

Qualifies
Qualifies

Alex Tang Hewlett 11 6 | 6 | 6 | 18 3 Finalist | Qualifies | Qualifies
Jack Minzer Hewlett 11 6 4 | 0| 10 2 Finalist | Qualifies

William Kim Gotham 11 5 5 7 17 1 Finalist | Qualifies | Qualifies
Tony Marco Malverne 12 5 3 3 |11 1 Finalist | Qualifies

Soo Bin Han POB JFK 11 6 4 1 11 1 Finalist | Qualifies

Matias Benitez Gotham 11 4 2 5 11 -1 Finalist | Qualifies

Rahul Ajmera Wheatley 11 1 4 2 7

Terence Chow Forest Hills 12 2 2 3 7

Blake Gunawan Princeton 11 2 2 2 6

Rohan Arora Princeton 11 0 5 1 6

Peter Cuomo Wheatley 11 0 2 0 2

Dami Adeniyi Malverne 12 0 0 0 0

Ethan Burrell Freeport 12 0 0 0 0

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION

(*) = (Question Number Student Advanced On)

Name
Eric Zhu
Frederick Lin

\School
Princeton
Wheatley

Grade\ Rd 1\ Rd 2\ Rd 3\Tota|\ Rd. 1 Finals (*)\Rd. 2 Finals (*)\ Status \Nationals?\zozo IHO?
4(11)
4 (13)

9
10

12
12

12
13

11
10

35
35

4 (35)
1(TB)

Champion

Qualifies

Runner Up Qualifies

Qualifies
Qualifies

Charles McGrath Princeton 10 6 5 5 ] 16 3 Finalist | Qualifies

Ryan Xu Princeton 9 6 | 10| 9 | 25 2 Finalist | Qualifies | Qualifies
Sasiru Pathirange Hewlett 9 6 6 3 | 15 2 Finalist | Qualifies

Eric Sainristil Malverne 10 6 2 3 11

Robert Kaminski Princeton 10 2 5 3 110

Niki Yevdokimov Birch Wathen Lenox | 9 2 4 2 8

John Sabu Hewlett 9 0 3 2 5

Arib Khan Hewlett 9 3 11 3




